Members of Council

Rl

MISSISSAUGa

Statement of Remuneration and Expenses

For the City of Mississauga

Members of Council and Committees
For the Year Ended December 31, 2021

11.13

Appendix 1

Constituency

Member of Council Ward Total Salary B::;fi,ti 1 Alloc\:/\znce Expenses
Actual | Budget 2
Crombie, Bonnie Mayor $144,294.80 $30,461.68 $0.00 $71,523.48] $104,100.00
Dasko, Stephen Ward 1 $91,700.18 $23,270.57 $11,536.60 $16,741.48| $34,516.71
Ras, Karen Ward 2 $91,700.18 $23,270.57 $11,536.60 $12,555.34| $39,086.51
Fonseca, Chris Ward 3 $91,700.18 $23,270.57 | $11,536.60 | $28,370.37| $71,345.99
Kovac, John Ward 4 $91,700.18 $19,620.17 $11,536.60 $18,687.92| $66,422.38
Parrish, Carolyn Ward 5 $91,700.18 $8,433.60 $11,536.60 | $24,038.52| $34,046.31
Starr, Ron Ward 6 $91,700.18 $4,783.20 $11,536.60 | $28,004.56| $44,184.92
Damerla, Dipika Ward 7 $91,700.18 $22,053.77 $11,536.60 $39,204.16( $41,265.19
Mahoney, Matt Ward 8 $91,700.18 $23,270.57 $11,536.60 | $28,534.93| $51,414.35
Saito, Pat Ward 9 $91,700.18 $8,433.60 $11,536.60 $15,341.43| $57,950.93
McFadden, Sue Ward 10 $91,700.18 $23,530.49 $11,536.60 $16,218.59| $50,951.16
Carlson, George Ward 1 $91,700.18 $23,270.57 $11,536.60 $11,993.47| $58,657.34

1. Benefit coverage costs are in accordance with Members of Council Remuneration By-law #05-11-2002
2. Budget includes previous year's unspent budget carryover for Councillors




Alectra Utilities - City Appointed Directors

. Meeting Per Other
Name Honorarium .
Diem Expenses
Crombie, Bonnie $30,000.00 $12,500.00 $0.00
Committee of Adjustment
Fringe Mileage
Name Total Salary Benefits Expenses
Cook, David $9,214.75 $462.71 $1,640.00
George, David $9,214.75 $462.71 $1,640.00
Kennedy, David $9,214.75 $462.71 $1,640.00
Kwast, John $7,416.75 $547.51 $1,280.00
Page, John $9,214.75 $878.18 $1,640.00
Sharukh, Wajeeha $9,214.75 $878.18 $1,640.00
Patrizio, Sebastion $9,214.75 $878.18 $1,640.00

Enersource Corporation - City Appointed Directors

Name Honorarium Meeting

Per Diem
Guerand, Jennifer (Borealis) $13,500.00 $3,900.00
Kuga Pikulin, Linda $13,500.00 $3,250.00
Ras, Karen $13,500.00 $3,900.00
Warner, David $24,500.00 $3,900.00

Road Safety Committee

Conference
Name
Expenses
Hayes, Anne Marie $149.00
Jablonski, Mark $149.00
Phillips, Anna $149.00
Doyle, Suzanne $149.00

Traffic Safety Council

Name Mileage
Roque, Miles $163.43
Goegan, Louise $109.74

11.13

Appendix 1





